PVMGA

2 Man Scramble

11/15/2025

Lewis, Bill + Gorman, Peter

Bortnem, Chip + Rosati, Len

Denefe, Terry + Adzima, James

Berger, Mitch + McLeod, Tom

Edwards, Keith + Ryland, Steven
Downing, Glenn + Rainville, Thomas
Kiel, Ron + Cox, Ronald

Vandergriff, Steven + Pasternak, Michael

Cain, Jim + Zahnow, Gary
Salmonson, Scott + Field, Steve
Whiteman, Earl + Allen, John

Joyes, Clifford + Barber, Adrian
Granzow, James + Baumgartner, Allen
Walcker, Barry + Mattern, Al

Jeub, Thomas + Torres, Bob

Haynes, Dick + Enzminger, Duane

SCORE

SCORE

$16.00
$14.00
$12.00
$10.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$15.00
$15.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$8.00
$8.00
$4.00



